
 

Utility Committee Meeting 

AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

I. CALL TO ORDER 

 

II. MATTERS BEFORE COMMITTEE 

1. Clarification / Approval - Water / Sewer Rate Schedule  

 

2. Discussion / Approval - 2nd Amendment to Municipal Competitive Trust 

 

3. Discussion - Business Units Spin Off  

 

4. Discussion / Approval - Purchase of Transformers 

 

5. Discussion / Approval - Municipal Competitive Trust Voluntary Deposits  

 

6. Discussion / Approval - Bond Validation Plant Vogtle  

 

 

III. ADJOURN 



 

 

Utility Committee Meeting 

AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

 

Item:

 

Clarification / Approval - Water / Sewer Rate Schedule  

Department:

 

Additional Information:

 

Financial Impact:

 

Budgeted Item:

 

Recommendation / Request:

 

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

 

Attachments / click to download

2009 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

2010 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Cover Memo

Item # 1



IN-CITY

Base Charge $12.00 $15.00
1,000 - 3,000 Gallons $1.95 per 1,000 Gals. $3.00 per 1,000 Gals.

3,001 - 6,000 Gallons $3.77 per 1,000 Gals. $5.84 per 1,000 Gals.

6,001 - 10,000 Gallons $3.81 per 1,000 Gals. $5.90 per 1,000 Gals.

10,001 - 125,000 Gallons $3.85 per 1,000 Gals. $5.97 per 1,000 Gals.

All over 125,000 Gallons $3.90 per 1,000 Gals. $6.02 per 1,000 Gals.

Minimum Bill $12.00 $15.00

IN-CITY

Base Charge $35.00 $50.00
1,000 - 3,000 Gallons $1.95 per 1,000 Gals. $3.00 per 1,000 Gals.

3,001 - 6,000 Gallons $3.77 per 1,000 Gals. $5.84 per 1,000 Gals.

6,001 - 10,000 Gallons $3.81 per 1,000 Gals. $5.90 per 1,000 Gals.

10,001 - 125,000 Gallons $3.85 per 1,000 Gals. $5.97 per 1,000 Gals.

All Over 125,000 Gallons $3.90 per 1,000 Gals. $6.02 per 1,000 Gals.

Minimum Bill $35.00 $50.00

IN-CITY

Base Charge $150.00 $225.00
1,000 - 1,000,000 Gallons $3.71 per 1,000 Gals. $5.72 per 1,000 Gals.

1,000,001 - 2,500,000 Gallons $3.77 per 1,000 Gals. $5.79 per 1,000 Gals.

All Over - 2,500,000 Gallons $3.84 per 1,000 Gals. $5.85 per 1,000 Gals.

Minimum Bill $150.00 $225.00

IN-CITY

Base Charge $12.00 per month $15.00 per month

$3.58 per 1,000 gals of water used $5.33 per 1,000 gals of water used

Minimum Bill $19.16 per month $25.66 per month

The monthly Sewer charge is 190% of the current water charge.

Minimum Bill $21.06 per month

SEWER RATES
(Effective January 1, 2009)

RESIDENTIAL SEWER RATES 

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SEWER RATE 

OUT-OF-CITY

OUT-OF-CITY

COMMERCIAL WATER RATE (larger than 1" meter)

OUT-OF-CITY

INDUSTRIAL WATER RATE 

WATER RATES
(Effective January 1, 2009)

RESIDENTIAL/SMALL COMMERCIAL WATER RATE (up to 1" meter)

OUT-OF-CITY
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IN-CITY

Base Charge $14.00 $18.00
1,000 - 3,000 Gallons $1.95 per 1,000 Gals. $3.00 per 1,000 Gals.

3,001 - 6,000 Gallons $3.77 per 1,000 Gals. $5.84 per 1,000 Gals.

6,001 - 10,000 Gallons $3.81 per 1,000 Gals. $5.90 per 1,000 Gals.

10,001 - 125,000 Gallons $3.85 per 1,000 Gals. $5.97 per 1,000 Gals.

All over 125,000 Gallons $3.90 per 1,000 Gals. $6.02 per 1,000 Gals.

Minimum Bill $14.00 $18.00

IN-CITY

Base Charge $35.00 $50.00
1,000 - 3,000 Gallons $1.95 per 1,000 Gals. $3.00 per 1,000 Gals.

3,001 - 6,000 Gallons $3.77 per 1,000 Gals. $5.84 per 1,000 Gals.

6,001 - 10,000 Gallons $3.81 per 1,000 Gals. $5.90 per 1,000 Gals.

10,001 - 125,000 Gallons $3.85 per 1,000 Gals. $5.97 per 1,000 Gals.

All Over 125,000 Gallons $3.90 per 1,000 Gals. $6.02 per 1,000 Gals.

Minimum Bill $35.00 $50.00

IN-CITY

Base Charge $150.00 $225.00
1,000 - 1,000,000 Gallons $3.71 per 1,000 Gals. $5.72 per 1,000 Gals.

1,000,001 - 2,500,000 Gallons $3.77 per 1,000 Gals. $5.79 per 1,000 Gals.

All Over - 2,500,000 Gallons $3.84 per 1,000 Gals. $5.85 per 1,000 Gals.

Minimum Bill $150.00 $225.00

IN-CITY

Base Charge $14.00 per month $18.00 per month

$3.58 per 1,000 gals of water used $5.33 per 1,000 gals of water used

Minimum Bill $21.16 per month $28.66 per month

The monthly Sewer charge is 190% of the current water charge.

Minimum Bill $24.58 per month

SEWER RATES
(Effective January 1, 2010)

RESIDENTIAL SEWER RATES 

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SEWER RATES 

OUT-OF-CITY

OUT-OF-CITY

COMMERCIAL WATER RATE (larger than 1" meter)

OUT-OF-CITY

INDUSTRIAL WATER RATE 

WATER RATES
(Effective January 1, 2010)

RESIDENTIAL/SMALL COMMERCIAL WATER RATE (up to 1" meter)

OUT-OF-CITY
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Utility Committee Meeting 

AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

 

Item:

 

Discussion / Approval - 2nd Amendment to Municipal Competitive Trust 

Department:

 

Electric and Telecommunications

Additional Information:

 

Financial Impact:

 

Budgeted Item:

 

Recommendation / Request:

 

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

 

Attachments / click to download

2nd amendment

Cover Memo
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Utility Committee Meeting 

AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

 

Item:

 

Discussion - Business Units Spin Off  

Department:

 

Electric and Telecommunications

Additional Information:

 

Financial Impact:

 

Budgeted Item:

 

Recommendation / Request:

 

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

 

Attachments / click to download

Business Units Spend Off

Cover Memo
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Utility Committee Meeting 

AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

 

Item:

 

Discussion / Approval - Purchase of Transformers 

Department:

 

Electric and Telecommunications

Additional Information:

 

Financial Impact:

 

Budgeted Item:

 

Budgeted Item

Recommendation / Request:

 

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

 

Attachments / click to download

Transformers - Quote

Cover Memo
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AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

 

Item:

 

Discussion / Approval - Municipal Competitive Trust Voluntary Deposits  

Department:

 

Additional Information:

 

Financial Impact:

 

Budgeted Item:

 

Recommendation / Request:

 

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

 

Attachments / click to download

Municipal Competitive Trust Voluntary Deposits

Cover Memo
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Utility Committee Meeting 

AGENDA 

November 4, 2008 

 

Item:

 

Discussion / Approval - Bond Validation Plant Vogtle  

Department:

 

Additional Information:

 

Financial Impact:

 

Budgeted Item:

 

Recommendation / Request:

 

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

 

Attachments / click to download

Plant Vogtle Bond Validation 

Cover Memo
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